
 Vrijdag 06/10 
1 2 3 4 

18u30-19u30 

 
 
Lucienne Vanneste 
Jacques Meeuws 
 

Karla Malfait 
Piet Geldhof 

 
 

 
 
Lieve Verplancke 
Piet Foulon 

 
Caroline Ghekiere 
Stephan Martens 

 
 
Katelijn Deklerk 
Marc Weyts 
 

Françoise Tack 
Tom Houthoofd 

 
 
Kristel De Boeck 
Koen Bouckhout 
 

Greet Masquelin 
Marnick Heirewegh 

 

19u30-20u30 

 
 
Carine Vanwijnsberghe 
Lowie Rosseel 
 

Dieter Vierstraete 
Marleen Colpaert 

 
 

 
 
Annelies Ghyselinck 
Jasper Vercruysse 
 

Chantal Desmet 
Gino Desmet 

 
 
Charlotte Maertens 
Jeroen Braekeveld 
 

Marlies Vercuysse 
Sam Symoen 

 
 
Emily Houthoofd 
Samuel Maeseele 

 
Hilde Ghekiere 

Jo Onraedt 
 
 

21u00-22u00 

 
 
Lynn Moyaert 
Ruben Feys 
 

Hilde Ghekiere 
Jo Onraedt 

 

 
 
Lotte Plovie 
Philip Harinck 

 
Elise Verfaillie 

Niel Verbrigghe 
 
 

 
 
Mathilde Duthoit 
Michiel Verkest 
 

Emily Houthoofd 
Hans Beheydt 

 
 
Camille Verfaillie 
Johan Verkest 

 
Sara Pattijn 
Piet Nonkel 

 
 



 Zaterdag 07/10 
1 2 3 4 

9u30-11u00 

 
 
Viviana Mosqueda 
Niels Pollet 
 

Kaatje Verfaeillie 
Omer Roussel 

 
 

 
 
Caroline Ghekiere 
Johan Verkest 
 

Els Claeys 
Wim Depoortere 

 
 

 
 
Lieve Verplancke 
Lowie Rosseel 
 

Niki Mistiaen 
Jo Onraedt 

 
 
Hilde Colpaert 
Carlos Mestiaen 
 

Claire Wyckaert 
Wouter Vandekerkhove 

11u00-12u30 

 
 
Nathalie Vinckier 
Jan Mistiaen 

 
Camille Verfaillie 

Sam Symoen 
 
 

 
 
Greet Masquelin 
Philip Harinck 
 

Marlies Vercruysse 
Koen Termote 

 
 
Annelies Ghyselinck 
Samuel Maeseele 

 
Julie Kesteloot 

Maxime Hostens 
 
 

 
 
Hannelore Vinckier 
Michiel Verkest 
 

Elise Verfaillie 
Simon Kesteloot 

 

  



 Zondag 08/10 
1 2 3 4 

9u30-11u00 

 
 
Viviana Mosqueda 
Niels Pollet 
 

Hannelore Vinckier 
Michael Anckaert 

 
 

 
 
Claire Wyckaert 
Wouter Vandekerkhove 
 

Francine Vantieghem 
Geert Feys 

 
 
Hilde Colpaert 
Ruben Feys 
 

Emily Houthoofd 
Koen Termote 

 
 
Emma Decrock 
Michiel Verkest 
 

Charlotte Maertens 
Johan Maertens 

11u00-12u30 

 
 
Hilde Ghekiere 
Philip Haerinck 
 

Karla Malfait 
Piet Geldhof 

 
 

 
 
Julie Vanheste 
Robbe Vanheste 
 

Greet Masquelin 
Johan Verkest 

 
 
Niki Mistiaen 
Jan Mistiaen 
 

Angelique Vancoillie 
Marnick Heirewegh 

 
 

 
 
Nathalie Vinckier 
Maxim Hanssens 
 

Carine Vanwijnsberghe 
Alessandro Buyse 

 


